Refrigerant R407C (HFC)
EC Directive compliant (with CE marking)
Model
IDFA100F-38
IDFA125F-38
IDFA150F-38
IDFA100F-40
IDFA125F-40

from the below table.
1
How to Order
IDFA 100F 38
Size
Size
100F
125F
150F
Voltage
Option
Three-phase
380 VAC (50 Hz)
38
Symbol Voltage
Note) Enter alphabetically when multiple options are combined.
Example: When the IDFA100F-38 is provided with
options C or R or V, the model number will be
the IDFA100F-38-CRV.
Symbol Note) Description
None
Anti-corrosive treatment for copper tube
With Chinese labels and a Chinese operation manual
Moderate pressure specification
With a circuit breaker
With a timer controlled solenoid valve type auto drain
-
C
G
K
R
V
For use in
Asia and Oceania
IDFA 40For use in Europe
Refrigerant R407C (HFC)
For use in Europe, Asia and Oceania
(Max. inlet air temperature: 60 C, Max. ambient temperature: 45 C)
Series IDFA100F/125F/150F
Voltage
Three-phase
400 VAC (50 Hz)
40
Symbol Voltage
Option
Note) Enter alphabetically when multiple options are combined.
Example: When the IDFA100F-40 is provided with
options C or R or V, the model number will be
the IDFA100F-40-CRV.
Symbol Note) Description
None
Anti-corrosive treatment for copper tube
With Chinese labels and a Chinese operation manual